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At 25th June 2022
Branch Sort Code: 12-34-56
Account Number: 123456789
Date Type Description Withdrawn Paid In Balance
Call Ref No 0000 to A/C
24-Jun-22  Telephone/Online o o' MO oA/ £20.00 £9,881.45
91011121
18-Jun-22  POS Shop £7.14 £9,901.45
17-Jun-22  POS Foodstore £3.59 £9,908.59
Call Ref No 0000 to A/C
16-Jun-22  Telephone/Online o o' N0 oA/ £50.00 £9,912.18
91011121
15-Jun-22  POS Clothestore £100.00 £9,962.18
14-Jun-22  Standing Order Mrs S Student £575.00 £10,062.18
Call Ref No 0000 to A/C
09-Jun-22  Telephone/Online o0 o' ° oA/ £23.99 £10,637.18
91011121
08-Jun-22  POS Shop £45.00 £10,661.17
06-Jun-22  Standing Order Mrs S Student £575.00 £10,706.17
Call Ref No 0000 to A/C
05-Jun-22  Telephone/Online o0 o' ° oA/ £125.62 £11,281.17
91011121
Call Ref No 0000 to A/C
03-Jun-22  Telephone/Online o0 o' @ oA/ £2,000.00  £11,155.55
91011121
Call Ref No 0000 to A/C
02Jun-22  Manchester Met anner o oA/ £125.00 £9,155.55
91011121
01-Jun-22  POS Shop £100.00 |£9,030.55
01-Jun-22  POS Foodstore £100.00 £9,130.55
01-Jun-22  POS Clothestore £750.00 £9,230.55
27-May-22 |POS Rent £750.00 £9,980.55
21-May-22 POS Shop £25.00 £10,730.55
In this example, 28 days back from the 25th June 2022 would be the In this example the applicant is required to show £9207.00
28th May 2022. As no transactions take place on this date, you would for maintenance. Although the required amount was in the
need to refer to the first transaction on the statement before the 28th account by the end of the 28 day period, the visa
May 2022. Therefore your 28 days period will start on the 27th May application would be refused as the balance of the account
2022. dropped below the minimum amount required.

Additional Notes

1. The bank statements or evidence you show for funds must also show any outstanding tuition fees not paid to the University. Any
amounts already paid will be indicated on your CAS

2. Any additional payments made to the Univesity after your visa application has been submitted may not be taken into account - it is vital
that you contact us as soon as any additional fees have been paid

3. If you are using an electronic bank statement (i.e. a print out from your branch or onlien transaction history, the bank statement must be
stamped on every page by your bank branch



